
Day/Date/Time Course Facility Address Contact Info
Monday June 3, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday June 4, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday June 6, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday June 7, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday June 10, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday June 11, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday June 17, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday June 18, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday June 20, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Initial Class Room Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday June 21, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Initial Class Room Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday June 24, 2018
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA BLS Instructor Led Check-off CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th  Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday June 25, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday June 27, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Led Skills Check-Off CTC - Elmwood Building B - 5th Flo1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

June 2019 CTC Course Calendar



Day and Date Course Facility Address Contact Info
Monday July 1, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday July 2, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday July 4, 2019
4th of JULY HOLIDAY CTC CLOSED CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday July 8, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday July 9, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday July 11, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS/HS Instructor Course CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl Training Room 1201 S. Clearview parkway 504-842-6684

Monday July 15, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday July 16, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday July 22, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday July 23, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday July 25, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Led Skills Check-Off CTC - Elmwood Building B - 5th Floor 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday July 29, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday July 30, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

July 2019 CTC Course Calendar



Day and Date Course Facility Address Contact Info
Monday August 5, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday August 6,, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday August 8, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday August 9, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday August 12, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday August 13, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday August 19, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday August 20, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday August 22, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Initial Class Room Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday August 23, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Initial Class Room Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday August 26, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday August 27, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday August 29, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Led Skills Check-Off CTC - Elmwood Building B - 5th Floor 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

August 2018 CTC Course Calendar



Day and Date Course Facility Address Contact Info
Monday September 2 2019
LABOR DAY HOLIDAY CTC CLOSED

Tuesday September 3, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Wednesday September 4, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday September 9, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday September 10, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday September 12, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday September 13, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday September 16, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday September 17, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday September 19, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Led Skills Check-Off CTC - Elmwood Building B - 5th Floor 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday September 23, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday September 24, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday September 26, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Initial Class Room Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday September 27, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Initial Class Room Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday September 30, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

September 2019 CTC Course Calendar



Day and Date Course Facility Address Contact Info
Tuesday October 1, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday October 3, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS/HS Instructor Course CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl Training Room 1201 S. Clearview parkway 504-842-6684

Monday October 7, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday October 8, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday October 14, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Building B - 5th Floor 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday October 15, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday October 21, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1221 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday October 22, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday October 24, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday October 28, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1221 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday October 29, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

October 2019 CTC Course Calendar



Day and Date Course Facility Address Contact Info
Monday November 4, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday November 5, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday November 7, 2018
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday November 8, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday November 11, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday November 12, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday November 14, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Led Skills Check-Off CTC - Elmwood Building B - 5th Floor 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday November 18, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday November 19, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday November 21, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Initial Class Room Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday November 22, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Initial Class Room Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday November 25, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday November 26, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

November 2019 CTC Course Calendar



Day and Date Course Facility Address Contact Info
Monday December 2, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday December 3, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday December 5, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday December 6, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday December 9, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday December 10, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday December 16, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA BLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Tuesday December 17, 2019
9:00am - 3:00pm Pre-Registration Required  AHA ACLS Instructor Led Skills Testing CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday December 19, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Initial Class Room Course Day 1 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Friday December 20, 2019
8:00am - 5:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Initial Class Room Course Day 2 of 2 CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday December 23, 2018
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA BLS Instructor Led Check-off CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th  Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Thursday December 26, 2019
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA PALS Instructor Led Skills Check-Off CTC - Elmwood Building B - 5th Floor 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

Monday December 30, 2018
9:00am - 4:00pm Pre-Registration Required AHA BLS Instructor Led Check-off CTC - Elmwood Bldg. B - 5th  Fl 1201 S. Clearview Parkway 504-842-6684

December 2019 CTC Course Calendar
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